MELODY INT'L GROUP LTD
Tel: +86-750-3329553  Fax:+86-750-6108609
Deformation  LED Panel High Bay Light   Led Garage Light
No. Picture Model
Electrical Features Lighting Features Packaging
Power Voltage Base   LED Quantity  Luminous Color Tem PF/CRI Dimension Packing
1
MD-DFO-40W-A 40W 100-277V
E26/E27
E39/E40
198pcs Epistar
2835 SMD
150lm/W 2700k-6500k
PF＞0.9
CRI＞80
D240*H125mm
16pcs/Carton,
Carton Size:
62x52x45cm,
GW: 16.5kgs
MD-DFO-50W-A 50W 100-277V
E26/E27
E39/E40
252pcs Epistar
2835 SMD
150lm/W 2700k-6500k
PF＞0.9
CRI＞80
D240*H125mm
MD-DFO-60W-A 60W 100-277V
E26/E27
E39/E40
306pcs Epistar
2835 SMD
150lm/W 2700k-6500k
PF＞0.9
CRI＞80
D240*H125mm
2
MD-DFO-40W-B 40W 100-277V
E26/E27
E39/E40
162pcs Epistar
2835 SMD
150lm/W 2700k-6500k
PF＞0.9
CRI＞80
D240*H125mm
16pcs/Carton,
Carton Size:
62x52x45cm,
GW: 16.5kgs
MD-DFO-50W-B 50W 100-277V
E26/E27
E39/E40
216pcs Epistar
2835 SMD
150lm/W 2700k-6500k
PF＞0.9
CRI＞80
D240*H125mm
MD-DFO-60W-B 60W 100-277V
E26/E27
E39/E40
270pcs Epistar
2835 SMD
150lm/W 2700k-6500k
PF＞0.9
CRI＞80
D240*H125mm
3
MD-DFO-80W-A 80W 100-277V  E39/E40
210pcs Epistar
2835 1W SMD
150lm/W 2700k-6500k
PF＞0.9
CRI＞80
D325*H133mm
8pcs/Carton,
Carton Size:
63x57x32cm,
GW: 19.5kgs
MD-DFO-100W-A 100W 100-277V  E39/E40
252pcs Epistar
2835 1W SMD
150lm/W 2700k-6500k
PF＞0.9
CRI＞80
D325*H133mm
MD-DFO-120W-A 120W 100-277V  E39/E40
294pcs Epistar
2835 1W SMD
150lm/W 2700k-6500k
PF＞0.9
CRI＞80
D325*H133mm
4
MD-DFO-80W-B 80W 100-277V  E39/E40
168pcs Epistar
2835 1W SMD
150lm/W 2700k-6500k
PF＞0.9
CRI＞80
D325*H133mm
8pcs/Carton,
Carton Size:
63x57x32cm,
GW: 19.5kgs
MD-DFO-100W-B 100W 100-277V  E39/E40
210pcs Epistar
2835 1W SMD
150lm/W 2700k-6500k
PF＞0.9
CRI＞80
D325*H133mm
MD-DFO-120W-B 120W 100-277V  E39/E40
252pcs Epistar
2835 1W SMD
150lm/W 2700k-6500k
PF＞0.9
CRI＞80
D325*H133mm
5
MD-DFO-80W-C 80W 100-277V Hook
210pcs Epistar
2835 1W SMD
150lm/W 2700k-6500k
PF＞0.9
CRI＞80
D325*H133mm
8pcs/Carton,
Carton Size:
63x57x32cm,
GW: 22.5kgs
MD-DFO-100W-C 100W 100-277V Hook
252pcs Epistar
2835 1W SMD
150lm/W 2700k-6500k
PF＞0.9
CRI＞80
D325*H133mm
MD-DFO-120W-C 120W 100-277V Hook
294pcs Epistar
2835 1W SMD
150lm/W 2700k-6500k
PF＞0.9
CRI＞80
D325*H133mm
Remark:
1.Model A with LED light in the middle, Model B with motion sensor in the middle.
2. IP level: IP64.
3. Warranty: 3 years.
4. Applications: Warehouse /Garage /Shop and so on.
Attention
1:Switch off power to the luminaire.
2:Remove old ballast or disconnect from existing lamp holder.please
dispose of ballast in accordance with local environmental laws.
3:Remove existing lamps.
4:Bypassing the ballast/ignitor.and connect the lamps-holder wires
directly to AC 100-277V,50/60HZ,please make it is grounded.
5:Screw in new bulb into the lamp-holder firmly.
6:Switch on power.